
Follow us on Facebook 
@GPPLANETARIUM

JUNE 5:30pm 7pm 8pm
Tue, Jun 3 

Fri, Jun 6 

Sat, Jun 7 

Tue, Jun 10 

Fri, Jun 13  

Sat, Jun 14 

Tue, June 17 

Fri, Jun 20  

Sat, Jun 21 

Tue, Jun 24 

Fri, Jun 27 

Sat, Jun 28  

Laser Retro- Best of the 80's

Taylor Swift 

Laser Country 

Laser Queen

Pink Floyd: Dark Side 

Laser iPop

Laser U2

Laser Beatles

Pink Floyd: Dark Side 

Laser Vinyl - Classic Rock

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd: Dark Side  

Taylor Swift

Fright Light 

Laser Zeppelin 

Laser iPop 

Pink Floyd: The Wall 

Taylor Swift 

Laser Beatles 

Laser Retro - Best of the 80's 

Pink Floyd: The Wall 

Taylor Swift 

Laser Queen 

Pink Floyd: The Wall 

Laser Metallica

Laser Queen

Laser Metallica

Firefall 

Tue, Jul 1 

Fri, Jul 4 

Sat, Jul 5 

Tue, Jul 8 

Fri, Jul 11 

Sat, Jul 12 

Tue, Jul 15 

Fri, Jul 18 

Sat, Jul 19 

Tue, Jul 22  

Fri, Jul 25 

Sat, Jul 26 

Tue, Jul 29  

JULY 5:30pm 7pm 8pm
Laser i-Pop

Taylor Swift 

Laser Zeppelin

Laser Retro - Best of the 80's 

Pink Floyd: Dark Side 

Taylor Swift 

Laser Country

Fright Light 

Laser Retro - Best of the 80's 

Pink Floyd: Dark Side

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd: Dark Side 

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Laser Queen 

Laser Vinyl - Classic Rock 

Taylor Swift 

Pink Floyd: The Wall 

Fright Light

Taylor Swift 

Laser Metallica 

Laser Queen 

Pink Floyd: The Wall 

Laser U2 

Pink Floyd: The Wall 

Laser Metallica 

Laser Metallica

Laser i-Pop

Laser Metallica

From Earth to 
the Universe

Golden Pond
Planetarium 

One show is included with the price of admission. 

& Observatory& Observatory

238 Visitor Center Drive
Golden Pond, KY 42211

270-924-2233

Admission:  $8 per person

LASER 
LIGHT 
SHOWS

& Summer Night Star Parties& Summer Night Star Parties

Star Parties are free.



Summer Night Star Parties & Planetarium Shows
On Star Party Nights we invite you to see one of our planetarium shows starting at 8pm at regular admission
price. Join the West Kentucky Amateur Astronomers after for a star party at the Golden Pond Observatory. 

*Star parties are free to the public but are weather dependent.

AUGUST 5:30pm 7pm 8pm
Sat, Aug 2 

Tue, Aug 5 

Sat, Aug 9 

Tue, Aug 12  

Sat, Aug 16 

Tue, Aug 19 

Sat, Aug 23

Tue, Aug 26  

Sat, Aug 30 

Fright Light

Taylor Swift 

Laser Zeppelin

Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock

Laser U2

Laser Country

Laser iPop 

Pink Floyd: Dark Side

Laser Retro: Best of the 80's 

Taylor Swift 

Laser Retro - Best of the 80's

Laser Queen

Laser Beatles 

Taylor Swift 

Laser Metallica 

Taylor Swift 

Pink Floyd: The Wall

Laser Beatles 

Laser Queen

Laser Metallica

Laser Beatles

STARS: The Powerhouses of the Universe

 Laser Metallica

Become a Friend of LBL and support our mission to improve,
promote, conserve, and provide stewardship for LBL.

FriendsofLBL.orgFriendsofLBL.org

Saturday, June 28 - Firefall
Saturday, July 26 - From Earth to the Universe

Saturday, August 23 -  Stars: The Power Houses of the Universe

Shows start at 8pm. Star parties follow, starting at dark. 


